Steirischer Pferdesportverband

Referat: Kleinpferde/Pony

8010 Graz, Mandellstrasse 3/2/8b

Tel: 0316/832266, Fax: 0316/833366 e-Mail: office@stps.at

GrofRe Tour
|
Platz |Reiter 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 | Finale g
|_
1. Moser-Spitzenstitter J. 15 15 15 15 60
2. Hubmann Magdalena 13 15 13 41
3.
4,
Termine
1 Gniebing
2 Gniebing
3 Gniebing
4 Gniebing
5 Sttickler
6 Sttickler
7 Preding
8 Tillmitsch
9 Tillmitsch
10 Sachendorf
11 Sachendorf
12 Deutschlandsberg
13 St. Ruprecht/Raab
14 Passail
15 Tillmitsch




Mittlere Tour

Steirischer Pferdesportverband

Referat: Kleinpferde/Pony

8010 Graz, Mandellstrasse 3/2/8b

Tel: 0316/832266, Fax: 0316/833366 e-Mail: office@stps.at

Platz

Reiter

10

11

12

13

14

Finale

TOTAL

Schlacher Johanna

8,5

10

10

10

55,5

Fischer Ida-V. P868

4,5

8,5

8,5

39,5

Baumann Sara

4,5

37,5

Horn Ina

10

8,5

30,5

Hofmeister Laura

10

29,5

Ultes Hannah

8,5

8,5
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Gniebing
Gniebing
Gniebing
Gniebing
Sttickler
Sttickler
Preding
Tillmitsch
Tillmitsch
Sachendorf
Sachendorf

Deutschlandsberg
St. Ruprecht/Raab

Passail
Tillmitsch




Steirischer Pferdesportverband

Referat: Kleinpferde/Pony

8010 Graz, Mandellstrasse 3/2/8b

Tel: 0316/832266, Fax: 0316/833366 e-Mail: office@stps.at

Nachwuchstour
—
Platz |Reiter 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Finale Ii:
o
1. Fischer Ida-V. P620 10 8,5 10 10 7 10 55,5
2. Trost Valentina 7 7 10 7 31
3. Tieber Thea 6 10 8,5 24,5
4. Dreier Julia 8,5 8,5 17
5. Hiebler Selina 8,5 7 15,5
6. Reinprecht Emely 8,5 8,5
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Gniebing
Gniebing
Gniebing
Gniebing
Sttickler
Sttickler
Preding
Tillmitsch
Tillmitsch
Sachendorf
Sachendorf

Deutschlandsberg
St. Ruprecht/Raab

Passail
Tillmitsch




